Fr.
Di.
Fr.
Sa.

Mo.

Di.
Fr.

15.09.2023
10.10.2023
19.04.2024
20.04.2024
22.04.2024
23.04.2024
26.04.2024

20:00
20:00
20:00
17:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Pokal
Pokal
H3.KK
HKL
H3.KK
HKL
H3.KK

TTG Bonsweiher Il

TuS 1884 Zwingenberg
TTG Bonsweiher Il

SV Kirschhausen 1921 Il
TTG Bonsweiher Il

TTG Bonsweiher

TTG Bonsweiher Il

FSV 1954 Erlenbach Il

TTG Bonsweiher

TSK SW Rimbach VI

TTG Bonsweiher

SKG Ober-Mumbach II

TSV RW Auerbach

TV 1907 Ober-Laudenbach Il
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